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Aims

Methods and Demographics




Reflecting on the job
you accepted, or may
accept, how likely is
it that the following
factors did (or will)
influence your
decision? n = 301




Physician support for abortion access? n = 259 (%)

Strongly oppose Somewhat oppose Neutral Somewhat Supportive Strongly supportive
Medication abortion?

14 (5.4) 7 (2.7) 12 (4.6) 18 (6.9) 208 (80.3)
Surgical abortion?
17 (6.6) 9 (3.5) 10 (3.9) 19 (7.3) 204 (78.8)

How did different demographics answer this?




Has your physical health, mental health, or overall sense of well-being been impacted

by the Dobbs decision? n=262 (%)

Yes No P value
148 (56.5) 114 (43.5)
Anesthesiology 54 (47.8) 59 (52.2) <0.001
Emergency medicine 27 (42.9) 36 (57.1)
Ob-gyn 67 (77.9) 19 (22.1)
State abortion law type
Protections 96 (60.8) 62 (39.2) 0.147
Restrictions 14 (58.3) 10 (41.7)
Near/total ban 38 (47.5) 42 (52.5)
not given 0(0.0) 0(0.0)
cis-gender female 107 (77.8) 32 (23.0) < 0.001
cis-gender male 39 (36.4) 68 (63.6)

non-cis gender 2 (28.6) 5(71.4)



CONCLUSIONS WHERE TO GO FROM REFERENCES
HERE?
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